
Bull In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Alessio (06/2406) 3 7 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 2 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 2 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 12 34 2,83

Eder Fabian 06/1787 8 21 2,62

Calvani Alessio 06/2406 10 19 1,90

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 8 12 1,50

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 6 9 1,50

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 0 0 0,00

Bacci Sara 06/1161 4 0 0,00

Bunker Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Staccioli Alessio (06/4230) 4 5 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoni Anthony (06/4227) 4 5 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantechi Matteo (06/4228) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Fabio (06/4231) 2 4 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bini Marco (06/4237) 2 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lipari Ferruccio (06/4226) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conciarelli Rebecca (06/4229) 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Staccioli Alessio 06/4230 12 22 1,83

Santoni Anthony 06/4227 10 13 1,30

Fantechi Matteo 06/4228 4 11 2,75

Donati Fabio 06/4231 6 11 1,83

Bini Marco 06/4237 6 8 1,33

Lipari Ferruccio 06/4226 4 4 1,00

Conciarelli Rebecca 06/4229 6 4 0,67

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pacini Roberto (06/1983) 4 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 4 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacini Roberto 06/1983 12 10 0,83

Mossa Marco 06/1865 8 6 0,75

Gelli Guido 06/1866 6 5 0,83

Genduso Andrea 06/676 6 3 0,50

Palma Fabio 06/1863 10 3 0,30

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 6 0 0,00

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Paganelli Manuel (06/3876) 2 4 2 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 4 2 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Lorenzo (06/117) 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paganelli Manuel 06/3876 8 18 2,25

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 6 15 2,50

Giusti Simone 06/120 8 15 1,88

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 4 12 3,00

Gallo Lorenzo 06/117 8 12 1,50

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 6 11 1,83

Grani Francesco 06/133 8 10 1,25


